Finnish Enduro Series SM3 Himos
Himos / 15.08.2020-16.08.2020

N
Juho, Pusa 000: 22:18.06
00: Rocky Mountain, Sportsource
00: 255
e-Bike 0o000: 3 (of 33)
000000: 21:57.56
aoo: 00000: 3(of 33)
e-Bike 0000000: 21:57.56
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0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00
a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 >
EK1 EBIKE 2:17.08 2 0:00.12 2 0:00.12 2:17.08 2
EK2 EBIKE 1:59.61 2 0:00.13 2 0:00.13 4:16.69 2
EK3 EBIKE 2:28.76 3 0:03.29 3 0:03.29 6:45.45 3
EK4 EBIKE 2:17.78 3 0:01.99 3 0:01.99 9:03.23 3
EK5 EBIKE 2:01.81 2 0:00.11 2 0:00.11 11:05.04 3
EK6 EBIKE 2:18.52 2 0:02.36 2 0:02.36 13:23.56 3
EK7 EBIKE 1:59.76 3 0:02.75 3 0:02.75 15:23.32 3
EK8 EBIKE 2:30.85 3 0:05.32 3 0:05.32 17:54.17 3
EK9 EBIKE 2:19.03 3 0:03.52 3 0:03.52 20:13.20 3
EK10 EBIKE  2:04.86 4 0:05.19 4 0:05.19 22:18.06 3
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